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Every organisation has a superannuation
account that they offer to employees. This is
called a default fund.

You are an employee of Endeavour
Foundation

As an employee of Endeavour Foundation
you have access to our default
superannuation fund.

Our default superannuation fund is called
smartMonday.

Superannuation
smartMonday

Page 2



Superannuation can be hard to understand.

Superannuation is like a special savings plan
for the future.

Endeavour Foundation puts money into your
superannuation.

The money in your superannuation grows
over time. 

It is your choice where you save up your
superannuation money.
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Endeavour Foundation can't choose what
superannuation provider you use

After you turn 60 you can use the money
when you are finished working or want to work
less.

smartMonday can help you understand how it
works.

They can help you plan the best way to deal
with your money so you can have a good
retirement

Retirement is when you stop working.
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smartMonday care about people with
disabilities and want you to be included.

If you open an account with smartMonday you
will get your member fee back.

They have won lots of awards for being really
good.

You can get advice from a smartCoach at
smartMonday to help you with your
superannuation.
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If you have a question about superannuation
you can speak to a family member or carer.

It's a good idea to talk to someone who knows
about money to help you choose what's best
for you.

You can also speak to Warren Peppin at
smartMonday

 

You can email him on
warren.peppin@smartmonday.com.au

You can call a smartMonday smartCoach
1300 262 241

warren.peppin
@smartmonday.com.au

1300 262 241



For more information you can go to
smartMonday’s website

Type smartmonday.com.au into your internet
browser.

You can also speak to Endeavour
Foundation’s People and Wellbeing team who
can help you.

You can email them at
peopleexperience@endeavour.com.au 

You can call them on (07) 3900 5460
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